
HOT

DRINKS

Syrup

Extra shot 

Oat milk 

ADD ONS

Sit In

£0.90 

£0.80

£0.80 

T/A

£0.80 

£0.70

£0.70  

Americano

Expresso

Double Expresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha 

Matcha Latte

C
O

F
F

E
E

Sit In

£2.75 

£2.20 

£2.75

£3.10 

£3.20 

£3.60 

£3.60 

T/A

£2.65

£1.90

£2.65

£2.75

£3.00

£3.40

£3.40

H
O

T
 C

H
O

C
O

L
A

T
E Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate (marshmallows

and cream) 

Sit In

£3.30

£3.60

T/A

£3.10

£3.40

T
E

A
 P

IG
S

 T
E

A Everday Tea

Darjeeling Earl Grey

Mao Feng Green Tea

Peppermint Leaves

Lemon & Ginger

Chamomile Flowers

Sit In

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

T/A

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

‘Carraro 1927 Globo Solidal’ Coffee Beans

Charity No. SC030100


