

HOT DRINKS



'Carraro 1927 Globo Solidal' Coffee Beans

		Sit In	I/A
Ш	Americano	£2.75	£2.65
COFFEE	Expresso	£2.20	£1.90
	Double Expresso	£2.75	£2.65
	Latte	£3.10	£2.75
	Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.00
	Mocha	£3.60	£3.40
	Matcha Latte	£3.60	£3.40
		Sit In	T/A
OCOLATE	Hot Chocolate	£3.30	£3.10
	Luxury Hot Chocolate (marshmallows	£3.60	£3.40
	and cream)		

ADD ONS

	Sit In	T/A
Syrup	£0.90	£0.80
Extra shot	£0.80	£0.70
Oat milk	£0.80	£0.70

		Sit In	T/A
TEA PIGS TEA	Everday Tea	£2.55	£2.20
	Darjeeling Earl Grey	£2.55	£2.20
	Mao Feng Green Tea	£2.55	£2.20
	Peppermint Leaves	£2.55	£2.20
	Lemon & Ginger	£2.55	£2.20
	Chamomile Flowers	£2.55	£2.20